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XIX JUEGOS BOLIVARIANOS

VALLEDUPAR 2022

COLOMEBIA

CLASIFICACION BOLIVARIANOS XCO CATEGORIA DAMAS

30/06/22

Categ Publicidad

24 SALAMANCA,Maria Jose ELITE COLOMBIA

30 PORRAS,¥Yngrid Mayeli ELITE VENEZUELA

26 MOLINA,Michela Adria ELITE ECUADOR

22 ROA,Ana Maria ELITE COLOMBIA

27 CASTRO,Maria Fernand ELITE CHILE

23 MARTINEZ,Samira Noem ELITE PARAGUAY

21 ROJAS,Mariana ELITE PER0

29 TEJADA,Gabriella Ysa ELITE REPUBLICA DOMINICANA
28 CONTRERAS,Andrea Del ELITE VENEZUELA

woJdJonuUubd WN R

Corredores clasificados : 9

O

QS

e
R
COLOMBIA GOl Gross, | mindsporta

oRe

il EI;()DIM\OMJ/\OS‘,

QueNunca

O

56 seg.
2:06 min.
3:46 min.
8:42 min.
9:27 min.

10:07 min.

15:01 min.

18:42 min.

RCNRADIO

antimae

ORO

PLATA

BRONCE

)
Electrof{t



